
!y

!9

!9

!9

!9

!9

!9

!9

!9!9 !9

!9
!9

!9

N Fk Horseshoe Lk Rd

Ho
rse

sho
e Lk

 Rd

S22

S23

S24

S25

S26

S27

27N28W

110

100

90

80
70

60

50

30

40

2010

10

50

6060

50

40

30

130

120

10

10

Lincoln
County

1
2

3

4
5

6
7

Horseshoe Lake

Area of Interest
!y FWP Launch
!9 FWP Campsite º

0 0.150.075
Miles

Map Produced by: Geographic Data Services Section    Date: 06/27/2018    Lake levels may change. This map is not suitable for navigation.
Administrative boundaries and FWP Lands data from Montana Fish, Wildlife & Parks, Helena, MT. Other data from Montana State Library, Helena, MT. Background Imagery from USDA Aerial Photography Field Office, 2015

MONTANAFWP
Bathymetry Survey Map

Area: 137 AcresElevation: 3407 Feet
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